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Stations % of Total % of
Received Population Population Total Area

42,251 0.34% 3.19%

478,317 3.85% 26.83%

1,087,169 8.75% 34.60%
1,607,737  12.95% 64.62%
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INDIANA Prepared by

ST ITET £

S e

ehceburg

ffersonwlle

Stations % of Total % of
Received Population Population Total Area

66,478 1.09% 4.59%

684,965 11.26%  29.81%
1,287,744  21.18%  35.64%

2,039,187 33.93% 70.04%
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JOWA

Stations

Received Population Population Total Area

Rock Rapids

23,769
337,448

644,994
1,006,211

% of Total

0.81%

11.93%

22.04%
34.38%

% of

2.371%

26.40%

36.03%
64.81%
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